

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.13697 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	16.06.2025	<u>JS, J</u> For getting instructions, list the matter on 18.06.2025 in the 'Motion List'. M K K <u>JS, J</u>	

W.P.No.of 20

--	--	--	--